
dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

18:30 H. HALE PROMITHEAS 1.80 15.5uto 1.900291
18:30 COWAN A. PROMITHEAS 1.80 14.5uto 1.900292
18:30 ECHENIQUE J. PROMITHEAS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850293
18:30 REYNOLDS C. PROMITHEAS 1.95 7.5uto 1.750294
18:30 K. PERRY UNICAJA 1.90 12.5uto 1.800295
18:30 CARTER T. UNICAJA 1.85 11.5uto 1.850296
18:30 TAYLOR K. UNICAJA 1.95 8.5uto 1.750297
18:30 KALINOSKI T. UNICAJA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850298
20:00 J. GRAVES LUDWISBURG 1.90 16.5uto 1.800299
20:00 D. HUIE LUDWISBURG 1.80 11.5uto 1.900300
20:00 S. MELSON LUDWISBURG 1.80 11.5uto 1.900301
20:00 JAR. LEWIS LUDWISBURG 1.80 8.5uto 1.900303
20:00 ENNIS D. MURCIA 1.75 12.5uto 1.950304
20:00 TODOROVIC M. MURCIA 1.90 10.5uto 1.800305
20:00 SLEVA D. MURCIA 1.80 10.5uto 1.900306
20:00 T. CAUPAIN MURCIA 1.75 10.5uto 1.950307
20:00 RADEBAUGH J. MURCIA 1.95 9.5uto 1.750308
20:00 STRAZEL M. AS MONACO 1.90 9.5uto 1.800309
20:00 J. BROWN III AS MONACO 1.80 6.5uto 1.900310
20:00 LANG N. LIMOGES 1.85 13.5uto 1.850311
20:00 MCGUSTY K. LIMOGES 1.85 10.5uto 1.850312
20:00 APPLEBY T. LIMOGES 1.85 9.5uto 1.850313
20:00 N. NENADIC LIMOGES 1.80 8.5uto 1.900314
20:30 SHORTS T.J. LEVALLOIS 1.80 18.5uto 1.900315
20:30 HIFI N. LEVALLOIS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800316
20:30 MALCOLM C. LEVALLOIS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850317
20:30 M. JANTUNEN LEVALLOIS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850318
20:30 WARD T. LEVALLOIS 1.85 9.5uto 1.850319
20:30 I. MIKE JL BOURG 1.90 11.5uto 1.800320
20:30 B. BROWN JL BOURG 1.85 9.5uto 1.850321
20:30 JAR. LEWIS JL BOURG 1.75 8.5uto 1.950322
20:30 Z. RISACHER JL BOURG 1.85 8.5uto 1.850323
20:30 SALASH M. JL BOURG 1.85 7.5uto 1.850324
20:30 MASSA B. JL BOURG 1.85 6.5uto 1.850325

dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

01:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 22.5sre 1.750011
01:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 20.5sre 2.000012
01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 11.5sre 1.700013
01:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.95 31.5sre 1.750016
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.95 25.5sre 1.750017
01:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 1.95 11.5sre 1.750028
01:00 D. JONES DALLAS 1.75 9.5sre 1.950035
01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 2.05 23.5sre 1.700048
01:00 G. TRENT TORONTO 1.95 21.5sre 1.750051
01:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO 2.05 8.5sre 1.700068
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.90 22.5sre 1.800092
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 2.05 18.5sre 1.700094
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.95 16.5sre 1.750098
01:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA 2.05 13.5sre 1.700143
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA 1.95 21.5sre 1.750144
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850145
01:30 BOGDAN BOGDANOVIC ATLANTA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850146
01:30 D. HUNTER ATLANTA 2.05 16.5sre 1.700147
01:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850148
01:30 MATHEWS G. ATLANTA 1.90 6.5sre 1.800149
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.90 22.5sre 1.800150
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 18.5sre 1.750151
01:30 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.90 15.5sre 1.800152
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 27.5sre 1.750153
01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.70 27.5sre 2.000154
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON 1.95 24.5sre 1.750155
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON 1.95 20.5sre 1.750156
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON 1.85 16.5sre 1.850157
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON 1.70 14.5sre 2.000158
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON 1.95 10.5sre 1.750159
01:30 N. JOVIC MIAMI 2.05 7.5sre 1.700335

dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO 1.70 26.5sre 2.000160
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 2.05 17.5sre 1.700161
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 1.90 14.5sre 1.800162
02:00 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.95 30.5sre 1.750163
02:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.95 18.5sre 1.750164
02:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.80 15.5sre 1.900165
02:00 HART J. NEW YORK 1.95 10.5sre 1.750166
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.95 23.5sre 1.750167
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.75 16.5sre 1.950168
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 2.05 11.5sre 1.700169
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 10.5sre 1.850170
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 2.05 23.5sre 1.700171
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 18.5sre 1.750172
02:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.90 12.5sre 1.800173
02:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 12.5sre 1.750174
02:00 G. HARRIS ORLANDO 1.85 7.5sre 1.850175
02:00 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS 1.95 18.5sre 1.750176
02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.90 16.5sre 1.800177
02:00 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS 1.95 11.5sre 1.750178
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 26.5sre 1.700179
02:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 11.5sre 1.700180
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.70 28.5sre 2.000187
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 2.05 19.5sre 1.700188
02:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850189
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5sre 1.750190
02:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.75 21.5sre 1.950191
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.95 20.5sre 1.750192
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 2.05 28.5sre 1.700193
02:00 JAL WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.85 19.5sre 1.850194
02:00 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.70 17.5sre 2.000195
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850196
02:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 28.5sre 1.750197
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 19.5sre 1.700198
02:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 17.5sre 1.750199
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 28.5sre 1.750272
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.85 19.5sre 1.850273
03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 2.05 16.5sre 1.700274
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 2.05 14.5sre 1.700275
03:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE DENVER 2.05 9.5sre 1.700276
03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.95 21.5sre 1.750277
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.90 16.5sre 1.800278
03:00 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH 1.75 11.5sre 1.950279
03:00 HENDRICKS T. UTAH 1.90 9.5sre 1.800280
04:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.85 24.5sre 1.850326
04:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.90 23.5sre 1.800327
04:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.95 18.5sre 1.750328
04:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 1.90 15.5sre 1.800329
04:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.70 16.5sre 2.000330
04:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.80 28.5sre 1.900331
04:00 K. THOMPSON GOLDEN STATE 1.95 16.5sre 1.750332
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850333
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.95 7.5sre 1.750334
04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 26.5sre 1.750336
04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 25.5sre 1.750337
04:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 16.5sre 1.850338
04:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.75 14.5sre 1.950339
04:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.85 9.5sre 1.850340
04:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.95 25.5sre 1.750341
04:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.95 17.5sre 1.750342
04:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 15.5sre 1.750343
04:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850344
04:00 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850345
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.70 24.5sre 2.000346
04:00 BANTON D. PORTLAND 1.95 18.5sre 1.750347
04:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 2.05 16.5sre 1.700348
04:00 WALKER J. PORTLAND 2.05 12.5sre 1.700349
04:00 RUPERT R. PORTLAND 1.95 7.5sre 1.750350
04:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.80 28.5sre 1.900351
04:00 CJ MC COLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.95 23.5sre 1.750352
04:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 1.80 16.5sre 1.900353
04:00 JONES H. NEW ORLEANS 1.90 10.5sre 1.800354



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
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01:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sre 2.000201
01:00 T. MANN CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800202
01:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900203
01:00 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sre 1.850204
01:00 GAFFORD D. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950205
01:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sre 1.900206
01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sre 1.750207
01:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000208
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sre 1.800209
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5sre 1.750210
01:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800211
01:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950212
01:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sre 1.900213
01:30 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sre 1.900214
01:30 D. HUNTER ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950215
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5sre 2.000216
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sre 1.850217
01:30 HOLIDAY J. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950218
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sre 1.800219
01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000284
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sre 1.850220
02:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5sre 1.900221
02:00 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850222
02:00 ANUNOBY OG NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850223
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sre 1.800224
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950225
02:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sre 1.800226
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5sre 1.750227
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950228
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 14.5sre 1.900229
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5sre 1.800230
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sre 1.700231
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sre 2.000232
02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sre 1.850233
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850234
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 15.5sre 2.000235
02:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000236
02:00 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950237
02:00 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900238
02:00 GOODWIN J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900239
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sre 1.850240
02:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900241
02:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800242
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5sre 1.900281
03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850282
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850283
03:00 HENDRICKS T. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950285
03:00 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900286
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04:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 13.5sre 1.850355
04:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950356
04:00 REAVES A. L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850357
04:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800358
04:00 JACKSON-DAVIS T. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sre 1.750359
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sre 1.700360
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950361
04:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950362
04:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sre 1.900363
04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900364
04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000365
04:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sre 1.950366
04:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000367
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sre 1.850368
04:00 WALKER J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sre 1.950369
04:00 BANTON D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950370
04:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sre 1.750371
04:00 MURPHY T. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sre 1.700372
04:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900373



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena
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01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.90 7.5sre 1.800243
01:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 1.80 10.5sre 1.900244
01:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 6.5sre 1.800245
01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 5.5sre 1.850246
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 10.5sre 1.850247
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5sre 1.750248
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 9.5sre 2.000249
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sre 1.850250
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5sre 1.900251
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000252
01:30 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000253
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.75 6.5sre 1.950254
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sre 1.850255
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sre 1.850256
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5sre 2.000257
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sre 1.850258
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sre 2.000259
02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000260
02:00 CARUSO A. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sre 1.900261
02:00 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 7.5sre 1.900262
02:00 HART J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.90 5.5sre 1.800263
02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 7.5sre 1.900264
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5sre 1.900265
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 4.5sre 1.700266
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.80 8.5sre 1.900267
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 5.5sre 2.000268
02:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850269
02:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.85 6.5sre 1.850270
02:00 KUZMA K. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.75 4.5sre 1.950271
02:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.75 3.5sre 1.950289
02:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.80 6.5sre 1.900386
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 8.5sre 1.700287
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5sre 1.850288
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sre 1.850290
04:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.95 8.5sre 1.750374
04:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 2.05 5.5sre 1.700375
04:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.80 6.5sre 1.900376
04:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.95 3.5sre 1.750377
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5sre 2.000378
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000379
04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 7.5sre 1.950380
04:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 2.05 5.5sre 1.700381
04:00 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 4.5sre 1.850382
04:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.95 8.5sre 1.750383
04:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.05 3.5sre 1.700384
04:00 BANTON D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.95 4.5sre 1.750385
04:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.85 5.5sre 1.850387
04:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.85 5.5sre 1.850388
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